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	YNYS MON /ANGLESEY 
Dave Barker: 01248 752954 / davebarker@ynysmon.gov.uk  






	BLAENAU GWENT / BLAENAU GWENT
 Clare Clarke: (01495) 355829 / Clare.Clarke@aneurinleisure.org.uk  






	PEN-Y-BONT AR OGWR / BRIDGEND
Andrew Jones: (01656) 642745 / Andrew.Jones2@bridgend.gov.uk 






	CAERFFILI / CAERPHILLY
Liz Griffiths: (01443) 863072 / GRIFFE4@CAERPHILLY.GOV.UK 



	CAERDYDD / CARDIFF
Gareth Power: 02920 205283 / gpower@cardiffmet.ac.uk     





	SIR GAERFYRDDIN / CARMARTHENSHIRE
Hilary Jones: (01267) 224714 / HGJones@carmarthenshire.gov.uk


 

























	CEREDIGION / CEREDIGION
Fllur Lawlor: (01970) 633331 / financegrants@ceredigion.gov.uk







	CONWY / CONWY

Tim Ballam: (01492) 575556 / Timothy.Ballam@conwy.gov.uk 








	SIR DDINBYCH / DENBIGHSHIRE
Aled Williams or Sarah Graham: 01824 712716 / Aled.Williams@denbighshire.gov.uk





	SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE
Donna Bullivant-Evans:   01352 702480 / donna.bullivant-evans@aura.wales 







	GWYNEDD / GWYNEDD
Heather Wyn-Williams: (01286) 679153 (Tues-Thurs) / 	heatherwynwilliams@gwynedd.llyw.cymru 







	MERTHYR TUDFUL / MERTHYR TYDFIL
Dan Bufton - Tel: (01685) 726270 / Dan.Bufton@merthyr.gov.uk 































	SIR FYNWY / MONMOUTHSHIRE
Cath Arnold: (01633) 644544 / CatherineArnold@monmouthshire.gov.uk 









	CASTELL-NEDD PORT TALBOT / NEATH PORT TALBOT
Derek Jones: 07767 620869 / d.i.jones@neath-porttalbot.gov.uk 









	CASNEWYDD / NEWPORT
Stephen McGrath: (01633) 235609 / Stephen.McGrath@newportlive.co.uk 






	SIR BENFRO / PEMBROKESHIRE
Alan Jones: (01437) 776191 / Alan.Jones@pembrokeshire.gov.uk 






	POWYS / POWYS
 Marion Bufton marion.bufton@powys.gov.uk / Jemma Alderson: 07836 501925






	RHONDDA CYNON TAFF / RHONDDA CYNON TAF
Rebecca Lewis Tel: (01443) 562202 (option 2) / rebecca.lewis@rctcbc.gov.uk   





























	ABERTAWE / SWANSEA
Nia Parry: (01792) 635452 / Nia.Parry@swansea.gov.uk 






	TORFAEN / TORFAEN
Christine Philpott: (01633) 628936 / christine.philpott@torfaen.gov.uk 






	BRO MORGANNWY / THE VALE OF GLAMORGAN
Karen Davies: (01446) 704793 / KJDavies@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 



	WRECSAM / WREXHAM
Louise Brady: (01978) 297359 / louise.brady@wrexham.gov.uk 	
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